
HERNANDO COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL
 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING
    SALE DATE: 5/2/2017

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held 
in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure 

sales, please listen closely for the case number of the 
property you are interested in to be called.

Pending

- Case Number - -Amt of Final 
Judgment-

-Address-

CA-2013-002442 $206,086.61 

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION -VS- LEWIS

LOT 4 BLOCK 630 SPRING HILL 
UNIT 10
2106 FINLAND DR 
SPRING HILL FL 34609

CA-2015-000846 $166,140.70 

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON -VS- VILLALVA

LOT 11, BLOCK 1748, UNIT NO. 
25, SPRING HILL
2474 BAYSHORE DRIVE
SPRING HILL, FL 34608

CA-2015-001258 $217,769.50 

U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS TRUSTEE 
SUCCESSOR -VS- READ

LOT 2, BLOCK 1376, SPRING HILL 
UNIT 20
7021 LANDOVER BLVD 
SPRING HILL FL  34608

CA-2015-001339 $76,353.83 

M  T BANK -VS- RUSSELL

LOT 8 OF WEEKI WACHEE SHORES 
UNIT III TOGETHER WITH AN 
UNDIVIDED 1/32 INTEREST IN AND 
TO PARCEL A WEEKI WACHEE 
SHORES UNIT TWO
7381 GETTYSBURG DR
BROOKSVILLE FL  34607

CA-2016-000790 $90,603.75 

PNC BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION -VS- 
CALAMIA

LOT W-370 WEEKI-WACHEE 
WOODLANDS, UNIT NO. 1
8010 MOHAWK TRAIL
SPRING HILL FL 34606

CA-2016-000900 $249,828.32 

BANK OF AMERICA NA -VS- KIRCHNER III

LOT 24, BLOCK 136, HERNANDO 
BEACH, UNIT 13-B
3407 SHEEPHEAD DRIVE
HERNANDO BEACH FL 34607

CA-2016-000955 $71,634.07 

WELLS FARGO BANK N A -VS- THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS DIANE J LAWSON

LOT 2, BLOCK 1817, A REPLAT OF 
PORTIONS OF SPRING HILL, UNIT 
18 AND SPRING HILL UNIT 19
12462 PRESCOTT STREET
SPRING HILL FL 34609

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1
Run Date - 4/27/2017 



HERNANDO COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL
 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING
    SALE DATE: 5/2/2017

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held 
in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure 

sales, please listen closely for the case number of the 
property you are interested in to be called.

Pending

- Case Number - -Amt of Final 
Judgment-

-Address-

CA-2016-001152 $41,795.74 

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC -VS- THE UNKNOWN 
HEIRS NELLIE H STANLEY

LOT 29, BLOCK A, HIGHLAND 
ACRES, UNIT ONE
8235 FORT DADE AVENUE
BROOKSVILLE FL 34601

CA-2016-001434 $6,819.80 

SCHONBRUN, HARVEY -VS- DAVIS

THE NORTH 45.0 FEET OF LOT 4 
AND THE SOUTH 35.0 FEET OF LOT 
3, BLOCK I, MOUNTAIN PARK
8452 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE
BROOKSVILLE FL 34601

CC-2016-001119 $4,974.43 

WELLINGTON AT SEVEN HILLS HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIATION -VS- NUNNO

LOT 112 BLOCK H THE WELLINGTON 
AT SEVEN HILLS PHASE TWO
11288 RICHFORD LN
SPRING HILL FL 34609

TOTAL : 10

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -2
Run Date - 4/27/2017 


